All-Time Boys HS School Victories
School

Centralia
Collinsville
Quincy
Pinckneyville

Mt. Vernon
Teutopolis
Pittsfield

Lincoln

Rock Island
Peoria HS
Nashville

Moline

Galesburg

Harvey Thornton
Joliet Central
Benton

Paris

Chicago DelaSalle
East Aurora
Champaign Centra
Lawrenceville
Olney Richland
Roanoke Benson
Washington
Monticello

Pekin

Normal Community
Proviso East
Carbondale
Evanston
Hamilton Cty. McLeansboro
Normal University High
Aurora West

Elgin

Cissna Park

Flora

Lockport
Chrisman
Edwardsville
Effingham
Freeport

Athens

Mt. Pulaski
Watseka

Thru 2025

Program Victories Notes
2410
2242
2175
2104
2050
2007
1972
1955
1935
1910
1903
1897
1894
1884
1864
1860
1842
1830
1817
1795
1795
1773
1766
1758
1757
1749
1749
1729
1721
1714
1713
1712
1709
1704
1696
1690
1688
1679
1679
1670
1669
1656
1643
1642



Nokomis

Ottawa
LaSalle-Peru
Carmi-White County
Tuscola

Danville

Brimfield
Waukegan

Belleville West
Marion

Canton

Kewanee

Hillsboro

Seneca
Bloomington
Warrensburg- Latham
Quincy Notre Dame
O'Fallon

Effingham St. Anthony
DuQuoin
Jacksonville
Robinson

Alton

Shelbyville

Fulton

Springfield HS

Pana

Auburn

Mt. Carmel
Streator

Red Hill

Sterling

Taylorville

Litchfield
Anna-Jonesboro
Carrollton
Hartsburg-Emden
Lexington

Hinsdale Central
Kewanee Wethersfield
Morrison

Knoxville
Springfield Lanphier
Altamont

Leyden

Fairfield

Princeton

1642
1638
1630
1613
1612
1609
1609
1606
1603
1599
1597
1597
1594
1593
1588
1586
1584
1582
1574
1571
1570
1562
1552
1546
1544
1542
1541
1540
1525
1524
1514
1507
1499
1495
1489
1484
1468
1468
1465
1461
1456
1454
1439
1429
1419
1412
1412



Williamsville
Delavan

Wilmette Loyola Acad.

Clinton

Johnson City
Payson-Seymour
Charleston
Lebanon

B’ton Central Catholic

Greenville
Mendota
Libertyville

Peru St. Bede
Dakota

Galva

Breese Mater Dei
Crystal Lake Central
Benet Academy
Rantoul

Dixon

Belvidere

Cerro Gordo
Herscher

Rockford East
Ottawa Marquette
Marmion Academy
DePut

Peoria Richwoods
Newton

Elgin St.Edward
Heyworth

Tolono Unity
Antioch

St. Joseph-Ogden
Chicago Christian
Glenbard West
Burlington Central
Momence
Genoa-Kingston
Gibault Catholic
Lena-Winslow
Concord Triopia
Minooka
TrentonWesclin
Louisville North Clay
Toledo Cumberland
Niles Notre Dame

1411
1405
1405
1393
1386
1365
1358
1354
1336
1322
1321
1319
1284
1282
1280
1279
1278
1275
1259
1239
1237
1236
1235
1225
1224
1216
1214
1202
1199
1189
1183
1173
1158
1157
1155
1155
1153
1129
1119
1111
1082
1067
1054
1054
1050
1049
1041

Missing 1944



Maine South
Petersburg PORTA
Raymond Lincolnwood
Piasa Southwestern
Alton Marquette
North Chicago

Red Bud

Hinckley Big Rock
Clifton Central

Rock Island Alleman
Lincolnshire Stevenson
Roxana

Rockford Auburn
Mendon Unity
Rockford Lutheran
Lake Park

Lincoln-Way Central
Belleville East
Richmond-Burton
Arlington Heights Hersey
Glenbard East

Buffalo Grove
Wilmington

Urbana University High
Westmont

Evergreen Park

Cary Grove

Farina South Central
Mt. Olive

Salt Fork

Normal West

Blue Ridge

Oswego East

Lakes Community - Lake Villa
Mercer County - Aledo
North Mac

Metea Valley

1034
1027
1022
1020
994
979
978
978
976
967
967
966
964
961
944
930
883
879
851
809
798
782
774
760
709
700
699
652
623
559
427
399
359
265
239
230
228



